33-52010			
	RESOLUTION:	Declare the week of June 13 th Winnebago County Relay for	
TO THE WINNEBAGO CO	UNTY BOARD OF SI	UPERVISORS	
	which teams of partic	y Relay for Life of Winnebago Cou cipants take turns walking the trac	
WHEREAS, this year	ar will be the 26 th anni	versary of said event; and	
WHERAS, it is hope at Oshkosh West High Scho		ghout Winnebago County will supp	ort this effort
		by the Winnebago County Board of the Une 13 th , 2010 as Winnebago Cou	
	Submitted by:		
	DAVID ALBRECH COUNTY BOARD		
Vote Requirement for Passa Majority of those present	age:		
Approved by Winnebago Co	ounty Executive this _	day of	<u>,</u> 2010.
		Mark L. Harris County Executive	